
 W.S.D.P. Schedule 

 

 

Instructions for W.S.D.P 

 Students have to arrive to the examination center on time. 

 Question Papers shall be distributed as per UPSC Exam Hall. 

 The Test shall be conducted for 3 hours. 

 Discussion of the Model answers immediately after the tests by 

Director Sir. 

 Doubt clearing session after the sessions with Feedback. 

 Time: Morning 9 am to 12 PM 

 

Test 
No. 

Date Day Subject 

1 5th Dec 2021 Sunday Full Paper 3 
2 7th Dec 2021 Tuesday Full Paper 3 

3 12th Dec 2021 Sunday Full Paper 2 
4 14th Dec 2021 Tuesday Full Paper 2 

5 19th Dec 2021 Sunday Full Paper 1 
6 20th Dec 2021 Monday Full Paper 1 
7 26th Dec 2021 Sunday Ethics Paper 4 
8 27th Dec 2021 Monday Ethics Paper 4 
9 31th Dec 2021 Friday Composite paper 1 & 2 

10 1st Jan 2022 Saturday Composite paper 3 & 4 
 

 

 


